1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 1996-2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Central office quality DTMF transmitter/receiver
• Single 5 Volt power supply
• Adaptive micro interface enables compatibility

popular microcontrollers with minimal external logic.
September 2005
Ordering Information
MT8885AN 24 Pin SSOP Tubes
MT8885AP 28 Pin PLCC Tubes
MT8885AE 24 Pin PDIP Tubes
MT8885AN1 24 Pin SSOP* Tubes
MT8885AE1 24 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT8885ANR 24 Pin SSOP Tape & Reel
MT8885ANR1 24 Pin SSOP* Tape & Reel
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
MT8885
 Integrated DTMF Transceiver with Power